
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series 
Class 1 Solo IRC   

Points overall - discards marked * 
Provisional results 

Pos Boat Sail No Points 
Race 1 

Solent to 
Weymouth 

Race 2 
Weymouth 
to Solent 

Race 3 
Solent to 

Dartmouth 

Race 4 
Dartmouth 
to Solent 

Race 5 
Channel 

Race 
1 Kitty GBR3799X 10 4 1 2 1 2 
2 Jester GBR6788R 20 2 5 6 2 5 
3 Azora GBR7581R 24 7 4 3 9 1 

4 Bonkers GBR 
5380X 27 3 2 4 9 9 

5 Mustigo 
II IRL7111 30 5 3 9 9 4 

6 Encore GBR8432R 37 9 9 1 9 9 
7 Roxanne GBR2539L 37 1 9 9 9 9 
8 Elsa GBR725 39 9 9 9 9 3 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series 

Class 2 Solo IRC   
Points overall - discards marked * 

Provisional results 

Pos Boat Sail No Points 
Race 1 

Solent to 
Weymouth 

Race 2 
Weymouth 
to Solent 

Race 3 
Solent to 

Dartmouth 

Race 4 
Dartmouth 
to Solent 

Race 5 
Channel 

Race 
1 Nympheas GBR9067T 25 7 4 3 10 1 
2 Pyxis GBR5963T 28 4 2 2 10 10 

3 Memory 
Maker 

GBR 
7696T 33 2 1 10 10 10 

4 Furiosa GBR9765R 35 5 5 5 10 10 

5 Dark 
Horse GBR6384T 37 1 6 10 10 10 

6 Felix GBR4350L 39 6 3 10 10 10 
7 Freedom GBR3527T 40 3 7 10 10 10 
8 Amylou GBR1195L 41 10 10 1 10 10 
9 Sundance GBR3709 42 10 10 10 10 2 
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series 
Solo IRC Overall   

Points overall - discards marked * 
Provisional results 

Pos Boat Sail No Points 
Race 1 

Solent to 
Weymouth 

Race 2 
Weymouth 
to Solent 

Race 3 
Solent to 

Dartmouth 

Race 4 
Dartmouth 
to Solent 

Race 5 
Channel 

Race 
1 Kitty GBR3799X 18 10 2 3 1 2 
2 Jester GBR6788R 37 7 12 10 2 6 
3 Azora GBR7581R 45 14 8 4 18 1 
4 Nympheas GBR9067T 47 11 6 7 18 5 
5 Pyxis GBR5963T 48 4 3 5 18 18 

6 Bonkers GBR 
5380X 56 9 5 6 18 18 

7 Memory 
Maker 

GBR 
7696T 57 2 1 18 18 18 

8 Mustigo II IRL7111 59 12 7 18 18 4 
9 Furiosa GBR9765R 61 6 9 10 18 18 

10 Dark 
Horse GBR6384T 65 1 10 18 18 18 

11 Felix GBR4350L 66 8 4 18 18 18 
12 Freedom GBR3527T 68 3 11 18 18 18 
13 Amylou GBR1195L 73 18 18 1 18 18 
14 Encore GBR8432R 74 18 18 2 18 18 
15 Elsa GBR725 75 18 18 18 18 3 
16 Roxanne GBR2539L 77 5 18 18 18 18 
17 Sundance GBR3709 79 18 18 18 18 7 
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